Slaglasrevolver
Rolf Enqvist

Johan Brundin

Christian Olofsson

Mats Lodén

Lars Lindblad

Erik Bergkvist

Joakim Sidfaldt
Anders Magnusson
Fredrik Palm

Smith & Wesson
Mats Lodén

Lars Lindblad

Lars-Eric Fors

Slaglaspistol

Rolf Enqvist

Lars Lindblad

Armik Agakan

F16 Svartkrutsserie Viir 2020

Klubb
Gottrora Skf Omg.2
Omg.3
Omg.4
F16 Pk Omg.1
Omg.2
Omg.3
Omg.4
F16 Pk Omg.2
Omg.3
Omg.4
Hatuna Psk  Omg.1
Omg.2
Omg.3
Omg.4
F16 Pk Omg.2
Omg.3
Omg.4
F16 Pk Omg.1
Omg.2
Omg.3
Omg.4
F16 Pk Omg.1
F16 Pk Omg.4
F16 Pk Omg.3

Hatuna Psk Omg.1
Omg.2
Omg.3
Omg.4
F16 Pk Omg.1
Omg.2
Omg.3
Omg.4
F16 Pk Omg.1
Omg.4

Gottrora Skf Omg.1
Omg.2
Omg.3
Omg.4
F16 Pk Omg.1
Omg.2
Omg.3
Omg.4
F16 Pk Omg.2
Omg.4

1010999776682
10109999998890
1099888888783
1099988877782
1098887777677
1098888888782
999887776575
1098877765471
1099987777780
101099988766 82
888775544359
1098888777779
1098888877780
997765432254
1098877766674
977766666666
988876654465
998776543361
1086665544357
999977666573
10109777555065
1099988887682
876654420042
987653110040

1099988777781
976655444353
988877766672
998887776675
986555544354
1099888887580
777776655461
1088876555365
998888777576
1088777665468

1099888776678
1099988877782
10109999998890
1099999988888
887777665364
10109886555470
1098776654466
877666554458
887766544459
999998776679

3 Basta

255

241

233

218

205

199

82

42

40

228

206

144

260

200

138



